200 S. Hamilton Road
Gahanna, Ohio 43230
Zoning Division: 614-342-4025
DESIGN REVIEW/CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS APPLICATION-SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS
PLEASE NOTE: This application is not to be considered complete until all documents are received and approved by the Planning & Zoning Administrator.
STAFF
USE -

XTOR8BRL-W-PMA= 81W,4000K, Refractive Lens, Pole
Mount Arm, Carbon Bronze
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
XTOR CROSSTOUR MAXX LED
TD514005EN
2016-11-08 10:40:37
Sample Number: XTOR6B-W-WT-PC1
Series LED Kelvin Color Housing Color Options (Add as Suffi x)
Full Cutoff
XTOR6B=58W
XTOR8B=81W
Refractive Lens
XTOR6BRL=58W
XTOR8BRL=81W
[Blank]= Bright White (Standard)
5000K
W=Neutral, 4000K 1
[Blank]=Carbon Bronze (Standard)
WT=Summit White
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
AP=Grey
GM=Graphite Metallic
347V=347V 2, 3, 4, 5
480V=480V 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 7
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V 7, 8
PMA=Pole Mount Arm (C Drilling) with Round Adapter 3, 9
HA=50ºC High Ambient 6
MS-L20=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation 2, 3, 10, 11
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation 2, 3, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
CBP=Cold Weather Battery Pack 2, 3, 11, 15
Accessories (Order Separately)
WG-XTORMX=Crosstour MAXX Wire Guard
PB120V=Field Installed 120V Photocontrol
PB277V BUTTON PC=Field Installed 208-277V Photocontrol 8
VA1040-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1041-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1042-XX=3@120° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1043-XX=4@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1044-XX=2@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1045-XX=3@90° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1046-XX=2@120° Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2” O.D. Tenon 16
VA1033-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1034-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1035-XX=3@120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1036-XX=4@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1037-XX=2@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1038-XX=3@90° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 16
VA1039-XX=2@120° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon 16
EWP/XTORMX=Escutcheon Wall Plate, Carbon Bronze
EWP/XTORMX-WT=Escutcheon Wall Plate, Summit White
FSIR-100=Wireless Confi guration Tool for Occupancy Sensor 14
NOTES:
1.  Available in 58W and 81W only.
2.  Not available with HA option.
3. Deep back box is standard for 347V, 480V, CBP, PMA, MS-L20 and MS/DIM-L20.
4. Not available with CBP option.
5. Thru-branch wiring not available with HA option or with 347V.
6.  Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta, Three Phase
High Leg Delta and Three Phase Corner Grounded Delta systems).
7. Not available with MS-L20 and MS/DIM-L20 options.
8. Use PC2 with 347V or 480V option for photocontrol. Factory wired to 208-277V lead.
9. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confi rm pole and fi xture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
10. For use in downlight orientation only. Optimal coverage at mounting heights of 9'-20'.
11. 120V or 277V only.
12. Factory set to 50% power reduction after 15-minutes of inactivity. Dimming driver included.
13. Includes integral photo sensor.